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23.03.20242. Starttag

 

 

Mixed Final

Dittmann / Sönksen Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 121 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Jessica Dittmann5842 168 182 133 156 0 0 1376 172,00737

Kai Sönksen19825 242 225 223 230 0 0 1941 242,631021

3317 207,31Team Pins /Schnitt

410 407 356 386 0 0Team

Vogel / Schmidke Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 122 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Christoph Schmidtke17041 170 229 229 205 0 0 1535 191,88702

Meike Vogel9169 230 180 215 237 0 0 1656 207,00794

3191 199,44Team Pins /Schnitt

400 409 444 442 0 0Team

Hopstock / Matthiesen Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 123 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Sylke Hopstock31013 213 183 124 174 0 0 1515 189,38821

Rainer Matthiesen19572 204 213 202 173 0 0 1670 208,75878

3185 199,06Team Pins /Schnitt

417 396 326 347 0 0Team

Lüdemann / Haeger Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 124 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Daniela Lüdemann17190 137 172 149 172 0 0 1294 161,75664

Jörg Haeger10149 202 155 215 248 0 0 1675 209,38855

2969 185,56Team Pins /Schnitt

339 327 364 420 0 0Team

Herrmann / Herrmann Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 125 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Sandra Herrmann22853 161 154 183 132 0 0 1291 161,38661

Gerd Herrmann19783 208 219 206 159 0 0 1620 202,50828

2911 181,94Team Pins /Schnitt

369 373 389 291 0 0Team

Petzold / Mundt Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 126 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Christoph Mundt31567 222 219 184 211 0 0 1746 218,25910

Melinda Petzold17419 130 139 170 143 0 0 1144 143,00562

2890 180,63Team Pins /Schnitt

352 358 354 354 0 0Team
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Mixed Final

Bieri / Peckhold Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 127 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Marco Til Peckhold17381 190 129 202 191 0 0 1405 175,63693

Alicia Bieri17434 227 178 176 200 0 0 1405 175,63624

2810 175,63Team Pins /Schnitt

417 307 378 391 0 0Team

Lüdeke / Blasch Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 128 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Carmen Lüdeke17328 142 159 143 149 0 0 1305 163,13712

Stephan Blasch5185 177 181 171 170 0 0 1496 187,00797

2801 175,06Team Pins /Schnitt

319 340 314 319 0 0Team

Hartwigsen / Hardwigsen Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 129 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Antje Hartwigsen5882 135 170 159 169 0 0 1275 159,38642

Jens Hartwigsen5282 163 198 180 184 0 0 1491 186,38766

2766 172,88Team Pins /Schnitt

298 368 339 353 0 0Team

Wolff / Wolff Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 1210 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Andreas Wolff5666 157 151 170 204 0 0 1262 157,75580

Karin Wolff5619 201 160 169 164 0 0 1419 177,38725

2681 167,56Team Pins /Schnitt

358 311 339 368 0 0Team

Sklarek / Becker Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 1211 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Andreas Becker8066 174 180 179 201 0 0 1453 181,63719

Tina Sklarek31123 124 160 139 127 0 0 1049 131,13499

2502 156,38Team Pins /Schnitt

298 340 318 328 0 0Team

Hass / Evert Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel 10Spiel 11 Spiel 1212 Pins SchnittSerie 1

Stefanie Hass5479 145 162 145 136 0 0 1192 149,00604

Andreas Everts5895 119 120 136 167 0 0 1172 146,50630

2364 147,75Team Pins /Schnitt

264 282 281 303 0 0Team
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Spiel 7 Spiel 8 Spiel 9 Spiel10 Spiel11 Spiel12 Pins SchnittVorname Nachname Serie1

Kai Sönksen 242 225 223 230 0 0 1941 242,631 . 1021

Christoph Mundt 222 219 184 211 0 0 1746 218,252 . 910

Jörg Haeger 202 155 215 248 0 0 1675 209,383 . 855

Rainer Matthiesen 204 213 202 173 0 0 1670 208,754 . 878

Meike Vogel 230 180 215 237 0 0 1656 207,005 . 794

Gerd Herrmann 208 219 206 159 0 0 1620 202,506 . 828

Christoph Schmidtke 170 229 229 205 0 0 1535 191,887 . 702

Sylke Hopstock 213 183 124 174 0 0 1515 189,388 . 821

Stephan Blasch 177 181 171 170 0 0 1496 187,009 . 797

Jens Hartwigsen 163 198 180 184 0 0 1491 186,3810. 766

Andreas Becker 174 180 179 201 0 0 1453 181,6311. 719

Karin Wolff 201 160 169 164 0 0 1419 177,3812. 725

Marco Til Peckhold 190 129 202 191 0 0 1405 175,6313. 693

Alicia Bieri 227 178 176 200 0 0 1405 175,6314. 624

Jessica Dittmann 168 182 133 156 0 0 1376 172,0015. 737

Carmen Lüdeke 142 159 143 149 0 0 1305 163,1316. 712

Daniela Lüdemann 137 172 149 172 0 0 1294 161,7517. 664

Sandra Herrmann 161 154 183 132 0 0 1291 161,3818. 661

Antje Hartwigsen 135 170 159 169 0 0 1275 159,3819. 642

Andreas Wolff 157 151 170 204 0 0 1262 157,7520. 580

Stefanie Hass 145 162 145 136 0 0 1192 149,0021. 604

Andreas Everts 119 120 136 167 0 0 1172 146,5022. 630

Melinda Petzold 130 139 170 143 0 0 1144 143,0023. 562

Tina Sklarek 124 160 139 127 0 0 1049 131,1324. 499
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